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Employee Type Title Last name First Name Term Building Mail Stop Phone Email 
Faculty (CLASS) Chair Halverson Rachel 2020 Modern Lg 3174 5-8995 rhalverson@uidaho.edu 
Faculty (Science)   Allen Peter 2022 Chemistry 2343 5-5807 pballen@uidaho.edu 
Faculty (Engr)   Alves-Foss Jim 2020 Computer Sci 1010 5-5196 jimaf@uidaho.edu 
Faculty (A&A)   Awwad-Rafferty Rula 2022 Architecture 2451 5-6832 rulaa@uidaho.edu 
Faculty (CALS)   Dandurand Louise-Marie 2021 Ent., Plant Path&Nem. 2329 5-6080 lmd@uidaho.edu 
Faculty (B&E)   Chen Linda 2021 Accounting 3161 5-7153 lindachen@uidaho.edu 
Faculty (At-Large)   Henrich Kristin 2021 Library 2350 5-6514 khenrich@uidaho.edu 
Faculty (CNR)   Long Ryan 2022 Fish & Wildlife 1136 5-7225 ralong@uidaho.edu 
Faculty (Law)   McIntosh Deb 2021 Law 2321 5-7531 debmcin@uidaho.edu 
Faculty (Educ)   Scruggs Phillip 2020 Movement Science 2401 5-7921 pwscruggs@uidaho.edu 
Faculty Senate   Tenuto Penny 2022       ptenuto@uidaho.edu 
Budget Director   Mahoney Trina   Budget Office   5-4387 tmahoney@uidaho.edu 
Provost & Executive 
Vice Pres. 

  Wiencek John M.   Provost 3152 5-6448 provost@uidaho.edu 

Vice President of 
Finance 

  Foisy Brian R.   Finance &Admin. 3168 5-6174 brianfoisy@uidaho.edu 

Staff   Elsberry Christian 2020 Advancement Services 3302 5-5202 celsberry@uidaho.edu 
Staff   Ball Cindy 2021 Chemistry 2343 5-7697 bogar@uidaho.edu 
Staff   Miller Lisa 2020 Auxilary Services 2014 5-7004 lisa@uidaho.edu 
Staff   Freitag Kris 2020 OPS 3020 5-8994 kfreitag@uidaho.edu 
Staff   Snyder Wayne 2022 ITS 3155   wjsnyder@uidaho.edu 
Student (ASUI)   Dahlquist Reilly         dahl1693@vandals.uidaho.edu 
Student (GPSA)   Lukaszewicz Martyna   GPSA Treasurer     martyna@uidaho.edu 
Student (SBA)         Law 2321     

 


